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Description automatically generated]RGS Parent School Calendar 2021 - 2022
	Date
	Event
	Category

	Monday 17th – Weds 19th January
	Year 13 Mock Exams continue
	Assessment

	Thursday 20th January 
	Year 12 Academic Review Day
	Assessment

	Tuesday 8th February 
	Year 9 IOM Wellbeing Day
	In-school event

	Tuesday 15th February
	Year 6 Family Tours @4pm
	In-school event

	Thursday 17th February
	Year 6 Family Tours @4 & 4.15pm
	In-school event

	Friday 18th February
	Non Uniform Day in aid of Rebecca House Big Splash
	In-school event


	Friday 18th February 
	Deadline for Big Splash dolphin design submission to Mr Quinn
	In-School event

	Friday 18th February 
	Last Day of Term
	

	Monday 18th – Friday 25th February  
	Half Term
	Holiday

	Wednesday 26th February
	Student Voice Questionnaire -  Teaching & Learning
	Questionnaire

	Thursday 27th February 
	Junior Achievement Year 11 All about the Money
	Junior Achievement

	Friday 28th February
	Parent Voice Questionnaire – 
Curriculum 
	Questionnaire

	Week Commencing 28th February 
	Year 9 Reports Published
	Assessment

	Tuesday 01st March
	Student Voice Questionnaire
	Questionnaire

	Tuesday 1st March
	Year 6 Family Tours @4
	In-school event

	Wednesday 2nd March
	Student Voice Questionnaire – 
Assessment
	Questionnaire

	Thursday 3rd March
	Year 6 Family Tours @4 & 4.15
	In-school event

	Thursday 3rd March
	Year 9 Academic Review
	Parental Meeting

	Friday 4th March
	Parent Voice Questionnaire – 
Pastoral
	Questionnaire

	Monday 7th–Tuesday 15th March
	Year 10 Exams
	Assessment

	Monday 7th March
	Year 11 Geography Coastal Techniques – Group 1 of 2
	Trip

	Wednesday 9th March
	Year 11 Geography Coastal Techniques – Group 2 of 2
	Trip

	Thursday 10th March 
	Year 9 Options Evening
	Parent Meeting

	Friday 11th March
	Parent Voice Questionnaire – 
Teaching & Learning
	Questionnaire

	Monday 14th March 
	Public Speaking Competition
	External 

	Tuesday 15th March
	JA Company Programme Awards 
REHEARSAL
	Junior Achievement 

	Wednesday 16th March
	Year 11 Options Evening
	Parent Meting

	Wednesday 16th March 
	JA Company Programme Awards
	Junior Achievement

	Thursday 17th March
	Year 8 Academic Review Day
	Parent Meeting

	Friday 18th March
	Parent Voice Questionnaire
Assessment 
	Questionnaire

	Tuesday 22nd March
	Year 10 Expo
	School Event

	Week Commencing 4th April
	Celebration Assemblies
	Celebration

	Wednesday 6th April 
	Year 7 JA Tourism Challenge
	School event

	Thursday 7th April 
	Swimming Gala
	School Event

	Friday 8th April 
	Non Uniform in aid of Guide Dogs for the Blind
	In School Event

	Friday 8th April
	Last Day of Term
	

	Mon 11th – Friday 22nd April
	Easter Holidays
	Holiday

	Monday 25th – Friday 29th April 
	Year 8 Map Skills
	

	Tuesday 26th April 
	Junior Maths Challenge
	School Event

	Monday 2nd May 
	Bank Holiday
	

	Thursday 5th May 
	Year 10 Academic Review Day 
	Parent Meeting

	Friday 6th May 
	Parent Voice Questionnaire – 
Pastoral
	Questionnaire

	Tuesday 10th May 
	Year 8 You Matter Day
	In School event

	Friday 13th – Sunday 15th May
	Duke of Edinburgh Silver Assessed Expedition
	D of Edinburgh

	Weds 18th – Friday 27th May 
	KS3 Exams (Subject to variation)
	Assessment

	Wednesday 18th May
	Student Voice Questionnaire – 
Teaching & Learning
	Questionnaire

	Wednesday 18th May
	Art Exhibition
	School Event

	Wednesday 18th May
	HPV Vaccinations – 2nd Dose
	External

	Wednesday 18th May
	JA Year 10 – Get a Job
	Junior Achievement

	Monday 23rd – Friday 27th May
	Duke of Edinburgh Bronze Expedition
	D of Edinburgh

	Friday 27th May 
	Parent Voice Questionnaire – 
Teaching and Learning
	Questionnaire

	Tuesday 31st May  - TBC
	External Exam Series 
	Assessment

	Tuesday 31st May 
	Non Uniform Day in aid of Cancer Research
	In school event

	Tuesday 31st March
	Last Day of Term
	

	Wednesday 1st June 
	Staff Inset – School Closed to Students
	Holiday

	Thursday 2nd June
	Bank Holiday
	Holiday

	Friday 3rd June 
	Bank Holiday (Platinum Jubilee)
	Holiday

	Monday 6th – Friday 10th June
	TT Half Term – External Exams taking place TBC
	Holiday for those not involved in exams

	Tuesday 14th – Friday 17th June 
	Geography Residential Trip (Lake District)
	Trip

	Thursday 16th June
	Year 7 Academic Review Day
	Parent Meeting

	Friday 17th June
	Parent Voice Questionnaire – 
Curriculum
	Questionnaire

	Friday 24th June
	Non Uniform Day in aid of Diabetes IOM
	In School Event

	Monday 20th – Tuesday 28th June 
	Year 12 Exams
	Assessment

	Monday 27th June 
	Year 9 History Internment Walks (tbc)
	Trip

	Friday 01st July 
	Year 12 Biology Trip TBC
	Trip

	Friday 01st July
	Parent Voice Questionnaire – 
Assessment
	Questionnaire

	Tuesday 5th July 
	Tynwald Bank Holiday
	Holiday

	Wednesday 6th July
	Student Voice Questionnaire – 
Assessment
	Questionnaire

	Thursday 7th July 
	RGS Y11 Prom
	School Event

	Wednesday 6th – Thurs 7th July 
	Biology Fieldwork Trip TBC
	Trip

	Monday 11th – Friday 15th July 
	Standalone (light) 
	School Event

	Monday 11th – Friday 15th July
	Year 10 Work Experience
	

	Monday 18th – Friday 22nd July 
	Celebration Assemblies
	Celebration

	Monday 18th – Friday 22nd July 
	Duke of Edinburgh Reserve Week
	D of Edinburgh

	Monday 18th – Friday 22nd July 
	Year 7 River Studies x 3 TBC
	Trip

	Thursday 21st July 
	History Trip TBC
	Trip

	Friday 22nd July
	Non Uniform Day in aid of MSPCA
	In School Event

	Friday 22nd July 
	Last day of Term 
	

	Saturday 23rd July – Tuesday 6th September 2022
	Summer Holidays
	Holiday

	Wednesday 7th September 2022
	First Day of New Term
	




Items currently marked in red are to be confirmed, dependent on Covid mitigations leading up to, and during the scheduled time of the planned event.
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